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PONTUAÇÃO GRADUADOS
    OPEN  DE KART 2019

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 28 ANDRE NICASTRO 27,5 9 0 0 9 11 16,5

2 111 BRUNO BERTONCELLO 24,5 9 3 3 11 9 13,5

3 35 STEFANO MARINS 18 5 9,5 6,5 6 5 12

4 38 JOSE LUIS  MUGIATI 15 6 12,5 3 7 8 6

5 25 MURILO F. BARCELLOS 15 3 12,5 0 8 7 3

6 105 ERNANDES ONASSIS 14 1 13,5 1 5 1 9

7 53 ENRICO DE LUCA 13,5 0 14 0,5 0 6 7,5

8 927 PEDRO FERRO 10,5 0 17 3 0 0 10,5

9 5 GEORGE CRISPIM Fo 8 0 19,5 2,5 4 4 0

10 123 JOÃO L. POCAY 4,5 0 23 3,5 0 0 4,5

11 218 VINICIUS PAPARELI 4 0 23,5 0,5 1 3 0

12 20 GUILHERME V. LIOI 3,5 0 24 0,5 0 2 1,5

13 12 AUGUSTO C. FONTANELLA 3 0 24,5 0,5 3 0 0

14 70 AYRTON GIL 2 0 25,5 1 2 0 0

15 3 NICOLAS ZAPAROLLI 0 0 27,5 2 0 0 0

16 101 MATEUS BARELLA 0 0 27,5 0 0 0 0

Event Legend
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